Contact Us
South Africa Australia
www.major-tech.com www.majortech.com.au info@majortech.com.ausales@major-tech.com
VOSP RANGE 1000V Insulated Open Spanners
VOSP RANGE
1000V Insulated
Open Spanners
High quality open end spanner1000V Insulated
When it comes to electrical work, safety and reliability are paramount. Major Tech's
1000V Insulated Open Spanners provide you with the assurance you need. These
spanners are fully insulated for use on live conductors up to 1000V AC, ensuring your
protection. They conform to the rigorous IEC 60900 standards and have been
individually tested to 10,000V for your peace of mind. Crafted from high-quality chrome
vanadium steel, they offer durability and precision. The unique design drives metric
sizes, making them versatile tools for various tasks. Whether you're a professional
electrician or a DIY enthusiast, these spanners are an essential addition to your toolkit,
providing both safety and reliability in one.
Features
Fully insulted for use on live conduits up to 1000V AC
High quality open end spanner
Unique design drives metric sizes
Chrome vanadium steel
Angled 15 degrees
Conforms to EN60900 standards
Individually tested to 10 000V
*Sizes in mm
VOSP07 907.5        20                       7
VOSP08 9022         8                         8
VOSP10 10526         9                         10
VOSP11 11029        9.5                      11
VOSP12 12532        10                       12
VOSP13 13533        10                       13
VOSP14 14011         35                      14
VOSP15 15011         38                      15
VOSP16 16040        12                       16
VOSP17 16012         42                      17
VOSP18 16512         44                      18
VOSP19 17013         45                      19
VOSP21 18848        14                       21
VOSP22 20014         52                      22
VOSP24 22515         55                      24
Product Code A B L